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2019 Princeton Girls Sectional - 5/14/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Girls Sectional
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Roe, Kendra  12 Washington 12.92 13.41 Q 3
 2 Richter, Nicole  10 Gibson Southern 13.06 13.48 Q 1
 2 Sisk, Hannah  10 Princeton Community 12.65 13.48 Q 2
 4 Craven, Kaylan  11 North Daviess 12.95 13.53 Q 2
 5 Poe, Graycie   9 North Knox 14.03 13.68 Q 3
 6 Tippery, Limpo  10 North Daviess 13.73 13.91 Q 1
 7 Small, Talia   9 South Knox 13.63 13.78 q 2
 8 Field, Lindsey  12 Gibson Southern 13.49 13.85 q 2
 9 Nelson, Jayln  11 Pike Central 13.53 13.88 3
 10 Reel, Trinidy   9 Washington 13.12 13.94 1
 11 Mullins, Sierra   9 Vincennes Lincoln 13.59 14.19 3
 12 Creech, Carmen   9 Vincennes Rivet 13.93 14.27 2
 12 Riker, Sydney   9 South Knox 14.01 14.27 3
 14 Kamman, Jade   9 Pike Central 13.89 14.31 1
 15 Smith, Aubrey   9 North Knox 14.98 1
 16 Heldt, Clara  10 Princeton Community 14.31 15.08 2
 17 Rudolphi, Olivia  12 Tecumseh 14.58 15.12 1
 18 Trambaugh, Kallin  10 Barr-Reeve 14.98 15.16 3
 19 Daugherty, Katie   9 Vincennes Rivet 14.90 15.28 2
 20 Cason, Kayleigh   9 Wood Memorial 15.00 16.32 2
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2019 Princeton Girls Sectional - 5/14/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Girls Sectional
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Sisk, Hannah  10 Princeton Community 13.48 13.14  
82 Richter, Nicole  10 Gibson Southern 13.48 13.22  
63 Roe, Kendra  12 Washington 13.41 13.31  
54 Craven, Kaylan  11 North Daviess 13.53 13.37  
45 Poe, Graycie   9 North Knox 13.68 13.65  
36 Small, Talia   9 South Knox 13.78 13.82  
27 Field, Lindsey  12 Gibson Southern 13.85 13.83  
18 Tippery, Limpo  10 North Daviess 13.91 14.07  
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2019 Princeton Girls Sectional - 5/14/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Girls Sectional
 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Meurer, Makinzi  12 North Knox 25.28 27.88 Q 3
 2 Sisk, Hannah  10 Princeton Community 26.71 28.18 Q 1
 3 Knepp, Chloe  12 Barr-Reeve 26.38 28.49 Q 2
 4 Richter, Nicole  10 Gibson Southern 27.34 28.60 Q 1
 5 McKee, Emily  10 Gibson Southern 27.97 29.32 Q 3
 6 Blacklock, Kennedy  11 Wood Memorial 29.19 30.44 Q 2
 7 Riker, Sydney   9 South Knox 29.41 29.80 q 3
 8 Kamman, Jade   9 Pike Central 28.23 29.84 q 1
 9 Kohlhouse, Haley   9 Vincennes Lincoln 29.50 29.98 3
 10 Gray, Jenna  12 Washington 29.70 30.86 2
 11 Smith, Aubrey   9 North Knox 30.65 31.10 1
 12 Heldt, Clara  10 Princeton Community 29.12 31.34 1
 13 Granger, Kenadie  10 Washington 31.45 3
 14 Tippery, Limpo  10 North Daviess 30.22 32.10 1
 15 Phegley, Kate  10 South Knox 31.16 32.13 2
 16 McKinney, Emma   9 Pike Central 32.25 32.21 2
 17 Bauer, Alexis   9 Barr-Reeve 31.81 32.91 3
 18 Rudolphi, Olivia  12 Tecumseh 31.56 34.19 3
 19 Payne, Kelcie   9 Tecumseh 35.73 34.88 1
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2019 Princeton Girls Sectional - 5/14/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Girls Sectional
 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Meurer, Makinzi  12 North Knox 27.88 26.00  
82 Sisk, Hannah  10 Princeton Community 28.18 26.64  
63 Knepp, Chloe  12 Barr-Reeve 28.49 26.66  
54 Richter, Nicole  10 Gibson Southern 28.60 27.73  
45 McKee, Emily  10 Gibson Southern 29.32 29.60  
36 Riker, Sydney   9 South Knox 29.80 30.07  
27 Kamman, Jade   9 Pike Central 29.84 30.11  
18 Blacklock, Kennedy  11 Wood Memorial 30.44 31.33  
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2019 Princeton Girls Sectional - 5/14/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Girls Sectional
 
Girls 400 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Jones-Taylor, Avery  12 Princeton Community 59.35 59.14 3
82 Knepp, Chloe  12 Barr-Reeve 1:01.67 1:01.30 3
63 Spore, Laci   9 Princeton Community 1:02.21 1:01.70 3
54 Hasenour, Carmen   9 Gibson Southern 1:02.12 1:01.76 3
45 Ballengee, Abby   9 Barr-Reeve 1:04.12 1:02.71 3
36 Small, Talia   9 South Knox 1:05.81 1:04.00 3
27 Foster, Maci  11 Gibson Southern 1:03.14 1:04.89 3
18 Jones, Jasmine  12 South Knox 1:08.28 1:07.11 2
 9 Lett, Anna  12 Tecumseh 1:06.00 1:07.65 3
 10 Granger, Kenadie  10 Washington 1:10.00 1:10.40 2
 11 Willis, Lily  10 Pike Central 1:12.60 1:10.66 2
 12 Murray, Erin   9 Washington 1:11.00 1:11.19 2
 13 Hartley, Gracie   9 Vincennes Lincoln 1:10.31 1:11.77 2
 14 Dunkerly, Shaunessy   9 North Knox 1:09.00 1:12.96 2
 15 Toman, Bella   9 Pike Central 1:14.59 1:14.47 2
 16 Blacklock, Karis   9 Wood Memorial 1:17.50 1:14.95 2
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2019 Princeton Girls Sectional - 5/14/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Girls Sectional
 
Girls 800 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Couchenour, Mykayla  11 South Knox 2:31.13 2:26.16 2
82 Hart, Taylor   9 Gibson Southern 2:32.80 2:26.94 2
63 Pruett, Makenna   9 Barr-Reeve 2:29.09 2:29.68 2
54 Sipes, Makayla  11 Washington 2:31.00 2:30.21 2
45 Pennington, Olivia   9 Gibson Southern 2:39.98 2:41.54 2
36 Stone, Libby  10 Pike Central 2:43.00 2:43.14 2
27 Green, Ella  11 Tecumseh 2:52.00 2:47.37 2
18 Williams, Andi  12 South Knox 2:55.87 2:51.15 1
 9 Stokes, Amber  12 North Knox 2:55.57 2:51.54 1
 10 Wilson, Rachael  12 Barr-Reeve 2:40.74 2:52.46 2
 11 Dudenhoeffer, Charlotte  10 Pike Central 2:55.31 2:54.37 1
 12 Gardner, Megan  12 Vincennes Lincoln 2:54.04 2:54.79 2
 13 Kennedy, Jolea  11 Wood Memorial 2:58.00 2:55.85 1
 14 Myers, Morgan  10 North Daviess 2:53.00 2:56.25 2
 15 Thompson, Shelby   9 Princeton Community 2:55.13 2:57.38 2
 16 Hernandez, Jadynn   9 Washington 2:59.00 2:58.00 1
 17 Cochren, Reagan   9 Princeton Community 2:55.12 3:01.64 1
 18 Thomas, Keanna   9 North Knox 3:13.32 3:10.08 1
 19 Perry, Kennedy   9 Tecumseh 3:09.00 3:29.69 1
 --- Rasico, Sierra  10 Vincennes Lincoln 2:56.08 NT 1
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2019 Princeton Girls Sectional - 5/14/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Girls Sectional
 
Girls 1600 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Pruett, Makenna   9 Barr-Reeve 5:38.06 5:28.49  
82 Leighty, Kya   9 Pike Central 5:49.00 5:30.84  
63 Huelsman, Abagale  12 Gibson Southern 5:59.19 5:52.82  
54 Wagler, Katie  10 Barr-Reeve 5:43.74 6:01.71  
45 Riggs, Shealyn  12 Gibson Southern 5:59.92 6:05.43  
36 Lowery, Alaina  11 Vincennes Lincoln 6:18.19 6:06.31  
27 Lemen, Payge  12 Tecumseh 6:06.00 6:09.65  
18 Couchenour, Macie   9 South Knox 6:10.50 6:17.59  
 9 Wright, Audrey  10 Washington 6:17.00 6:21.74  
 10 Dye, Macy   9 North Knox 6:23.11 6:29.43  
 11 Carie, Gretchen  10 South Knox 6:19.80 6:36.48  
 12 Remsburg, Emily  12 North Daviess 6:25.00 6:45.27  
 13 Helms, Audrey  10 Washington 6:45.00 6:45.95  
 --- Johnson, Laney   9 Pike Central 6:48.60 NT  
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2019 Princeton Girls Sectional - 5/14/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Girls Sectional
 
Girls 3200 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Grove, Delaynie  12 Barr-Reeve 12:54.35 12:48.61  
82 Wagler, Katie  10 Barr-Reeve 12:45.43 12:51.86  
63 Gogel, Gracie  10 Tecumseh 13:52.00 13:10.51  
54 Jackson, Morgan  12 Gibson Southern 13:17.73 13:19.78  
45 Kiesel, Elizabeth  12 Gibson Southern 13:10.10 13:32.32  
36 Teague, Quinlan   9 Pike Central 13:44.00 13:36.96  
27 Page, Brittany  10 North Knox 13:40.90 13:51.19  
18 Wright, Audrey  10 Washington 15:11.00 14:07.07  
 9 Carie, Gretchen  10 South Knox 13:32.56 14:10.27  
 10 Mattingly, Abbie   9 Washington 14:19.00 14:12.97  
 11 Arvin, Alexus  10 Vincennes Lincoln 14:29.01 14:15.55  
 12 Moore, Summer  12 Tecumseh 14:12.00 14:25.90  
 13 Remsburg, Emily  12 North Daviess 14:33.00 15:22.11  
 14 Tannehill, Marcella  12 North Daviess 14:45.00 16:58.89  
 --- Johnson, Laney   9 Pike Central 14:53.00 NT  
 --- Lowery, Alaina  11 Vincennes Lincoln 14:02.00 NT  
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2019 Princeton Girls Sectional - 5/14/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Girls Sectional
 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Roach, Jena  10 Washington 17.36 17.24 Q 2
 2 Vandermel, Lilly  12 North Daviess 17.36 17.90 Q 1
 3 Raber, Hailey   9 Barr-Reeve 17.55 17.97 Q 2
 4 Holder, Alexa  11 Wood Memorial 17.62 18.06 q 1
 5 Young, Lauren  10 Pike Central 17.35 18.17 q 2
 6 Miller, Emily  12 Vincennes Lincoln 17.57 18.18 q 2
 7 Moody, Brooklynn  12 Gibson Southern 17.42 18.96 q 1
 8 Steckler, Madalynn   9 Gibson Southern 18.91 19.04 q 2
 9 Dunkerly, Shaunessy   9 North Knox 17.96 J19.04 1
 10 Lindsey, Cierra  12 North Knox 19.20 19.06 1
 11 Trambaugh, Kallin  10 Barr-Reeve 20.28 19.96 2
 12 Cummins, Madelyn   9 Princeton Community 16.64 20.11 1
 13 Burkhart, Andrea  10 South Knox 19.44 20.18 1
 14 Anderson, Morgan   9 Pike Central 19.19 20.82 2
 15 O'Neal, Chloe  11 Washington 21.03 21.60 2



IHSAA State Track & Field Champ. Meet Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  12:41 PM  5/15/2019  Page 10

2019 Princeton Girls Sectional - 5/14/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Girls Sectional
 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Roach, Jena  10 Washington 17.24 16.65  
82 Raber, Hailey   9 Barr-Reeve 17.97 17.31  
63 Vandermel, Lilly  12 North Daviess 17.90 17.43  
54 Holder, Alexa  11 Wood Memorial 18.06 17.54  
45 Young, Lauren  10 Pike Central 18.17 17.93  
36 Moody, Brooklynn  12 Gibson Southern 18.96 18.22  
27 Miller, Emily  12 Vincennes Lincoln 18.18 18.47  
18 Steckler, Madalynn   9 Gibson Southern 19.04 19.73  
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2019 Princeton Girls Sectional - 5/14/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Girls Sectional
 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Roe, Kendra  12 Washington 51.00 49.87 3
82 Moody, Brooklynn  12 Gibson Southern 51.23 50.29 3
63 Vandermel, Lilly  12 North Daviess 51.15 50.41 3
54 Young, Lauren  10 Pike Central 51.59 52.34 3
45 Steckler, Madalynn   9 Gibson Southern 53.21 52.96 3
36 Miller, Emily  12 Vincennes Lincoln 55.54 54.41 2
27 Cummins, Madelyn   9 Princeton Community 53.91 54.90 3
18 Raber, Hailey   9 Barr-Reeve 53.73 55.00 3
 9 McKinley, Abigail   9 North Knox 59.02 56.68 2
 10 Anson, Cora   9 South Knox 59.75 57.49 2
 11 Anderson, Morgan   9 Pike Central 55.18 58.46 2
 12 Hays, Ella  10 South Knox 59.83 59.09 2
 13 O'Neal, Chloe  11 Washington 1:00.00 1:03.40 2
 --- Franklin, Mary  11 Vincennes Lincoln 51.83 NT 3
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2019 Princeton Girls Sectional - 5/14/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Girls Sectional
 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 North Knox     A 53.26 52.32  
1) Poe, Graycie 9 2) Meurer, Makinzi 12 3) Jones, Kamryn 11 4) McKinley, Abigail 9

5) Earhart, Mallory 11

82 Gibson Southern     A 52.54 52.34  
1) Field, Lindsey 12 2) McKee, Emily 10 3) Rose, Maggie 11 4) Schmits, Lizabeth 11

5) Richter, Nicole 10 6) Niehaus, Megan 11 7) Pohl, Alexis 10 8) Maurer, Tierney 10

63 Washington     A 53.13 52.46  
1) Roach, Jena 10 2) Murray, Erin 9 3) Roe, Kendra 12 4) Reel, Trinidy 9

5) Gray, Jenna 12

54 Pike Central     A 54.31 54.71  
1) McKinney, Emma 9 2) Sullivan, Kya 9 3) Anderson, Morgan 9 4) Blackburn, Morgan 9

5) Kamman, Jade 9 6) Faulk, Addie 9 7) Nelson, Jayln 11 8) Young, Lauren 10

45 Vincennes Lincoln     A 54.94 55.05  
1) Kramer, Kelsey 10 2) Franklin, Mary 11 3) Mullins, Sierra 9 4) Kohlhouse, Haley 9

5) Green, Alanna 11 6) Brown, Terreze 11 7) Hovland, Jayda 10 8) Miller, Emily 12

36 North Daviess     A 56.54 55.68  
1) Tannehill, Marcella 12 2) Vandermel, Lilly 12 3) Cates, Alex 9 4) Myers, Morgan 10

5) Alchesay, Shelia 10 6) Craven, Kaylan 11 7) Coney, Emma 10 8) Tippery, Limpo 10

27 South Knox     A 57.59 57.54  
1) Williams, Andi 12 2) Burkhart, Andrea 10 3) Phegley, Kate 10 4) Riker, Sydney 9

5) Black, Brooklyn 11 6) Hays, Ella 10 7) Anson, Cora 9 8) Dellinger, Salena 9

18 Barr-Reeve     A 58.04 57.86  
1) Perkins, Mariah 11 2) Raber, Hailey 9 3) Wilson, Rachael 12 4) Wagler, Karlena 12

5) Bauer, Alexis 9 6) Trambaugh, Kallin 10
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2019 Princeton Girls Sectional - 5/14/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Girls Sectional
 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Gibson Southern     A 4:18.12 4:14.60 2
1) Moody, Brooklynn 12 2) Hasenour, Carmen 9 3) Rose, Maggie 11 4) Steckler, Madalynn 9

5) Hasenour, Cassidy 9 6) Foster, Maci 11 7) Maurer, Tierney 10 8) Hart, Taylor 9

82 Princeton Community     A 4:17.89 4:18.37 2
1) Heldt, Clara 10 2) Cummins, Madelyn 9 3) Cochren, Reagan 9 4) Sisk, Hannah 10

5) Spore, Laci 9 6) Jones-Taylor, Avery 12

63 Barr-Reeve     A 4:21.32 4:21.17 2
1) Wilson, Rachael 12 2) Ballengee, Abby 9 3) Knepp, Chloe 12 4) Wagler, Katie 10

5) Pruett, Makenna 9 6) Grove, Delaynie 12

54 Pike Central     A 4:32.40 4:25.41 2
1) Dudenhoeffer, Charlotte 10 2) Stone, Libby 10 3) Leighty, Kya 9 4) Meyer, Jenna 10

5) Frederick-Rice, Lily 11 6) Young, Lauren 10

45 South Knox     A 4:33.12 4:29.73 2
1) Small, Talia 9 2) Jones, Jasmine 12 3) Couchenour, Macie 9 4) Couchenour, Mykayla 11

5) Williams, Andi 12 6) Anson, Cora 9 7) Black, Brooklyn 11 8) Hays, Ella 10

36 Washington     A 4:35.00 4:29.94 2
1) Viola, Emma 11 2) Murray, Erin 9 3) Roe, Kendra 12 4) Hernandez, Jadynn 9

5) Reel, Trinidy 9 6) Sipes, Makayla 11 7) Granger, Kenadie 10 8) Gray, Jenna 12

27 Vincennes Lincoln     A 4:47.76 4:48.14 1
1) Cory, Mia 11 2) Kramer, Kelsey 10 3) Hartley, Gracie 9 4) Franklin, Mary 11

5) Mullins, Sierra 9 6) Kohlhouse, Haley 9 7) Brown, Terreze 11 8) Miller, Emily 12

18 North Daviess     A 4:49.00 4:56.68 1
1) Remsburg, Emily 12 2) Tannehill, Marcella 12 3) Vandermel, Lilly 12 4) Myers, Morgan 10

5) Alchesay, Shelia 10 6) Craven, Kaylan 11 7) Coney, Emma 10 8) Borders, Aubrea 11

 9 North Knox     A 5:00.37 5:05.30 1
1) Cardinal, Lillee 9 2) Dunkerly, Shaunessy 9 3) Allen, Josie 10 4) Smith, Sydnie 12

 10 Tecumseh     A 4:44.00 5:06.81 2
1) Moore, Summer 12 2) Lett, Anna 12 3) Green, Ella 11 4) Lemen, Payge 12

5) Rudolphi, Olivia 12
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2019 Princeton Girls Sectional - 5/14/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Girls Sectional
 
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsPrelims PointsH#

Finals

101 Gibson Southern     A 10:24.81 2
1) Huelsman, Abagale 12 2) Jackson, Morgan 12 3) Greubel, Grace 11 4) Pennington, Olivia 9

5) Riggs, Shealyn 12 6) Kiesel, Elizabeth 12 7) Rexing, Blair 10 8) Hart, Taylor 9

82 Barr-Reeve     A 10:38.75 2
1) Perkins, Mariah 11 2) Wilson, Rachael 12 3) Tompkins, Kendall 11 4) Bauer, Alexis 9

5) Wagler, Katie 10 6) Pruett, Makenna 9 7) Grove, Delaynie 12

63 Tecumseh     A 10:56.90 2
1) Moore, Summer 12 2) Lett, Anna 12 3) Green, Ella 11 4) Lemen, Payge 12

5) Gogel, Gracie 10

54 South Knox     A 11:03.51 2
1) Williams, Andi 12 2) Carie, Gretchen 10 3) Couchenour, Macie 9 4) Couchenour, Mykayla 11

5) Reeves, Jill 11 6) Hays, Ella 10 7) Jones, Jasmine 12 8) Dellinger, Salena 9

45 Pike Central     A 11:03.64 2
1) Dudenhoeffer, Charlotte 10 2) Stone, Libby 10 3) Teague, Quinlan 9 4) Sallee, Morgan 9

5) Johnson, Laney 9 6) Meyer, Jenna 10 7) Frederick-Rice, Lily 11 8) Cannon, Kayla 9

36 Washington     A 11:08.13 2
1) Hernandez, Jadynn 9 2) Wright, Audrey 10 3) Helms, Audrey 10 4) Sipes, Makayla 11

5) Mattingly, Abbie 9 6) Murray, Brittany 11

27 North Knox     A 11:53.47 1
1) Stokes, Amber 12 2) Dye, Macy 9 3) Thomas, Keanna 9 4) Ivers, Ashlynn 10

5) Page, Brittany 10 6) Hoffman, Mattyson 10

18 Vincennes Lincoln     A 12:03.14 1
1) Cory, Mia 11 2) Taylor, MacKenzie 9 3) Hartley, Gracie 9 4) Rasico, Sierra 10

5) Lowery, Alaina 11 6) Mullins, Sierra 9 7) Gardner, Megan 12 8) Arvin, Alexus 10

 9 Princeton Community     A 12:10.93 2
1) Cochren, Reagan 9 2) Spore, Laci 9 3) Jones-Taylor, Avery 12 4) Douglas, Cheyann 9

5) Thompson, Shelby 9

 10 North Daviess     A 12:37.48 1
1) Remsburg, Emily 12 2) Tannehill, Marcella 12 3) Vandermel, Lilly 12 4) Myers, Morgan 10

5) Alchesay, Shelia 10 6) Craven, Kaylan 11 7) Coney, Emma 10 8) Borders, Aubrea 11
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2019 Princeton Girls Sectional - 5/14/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Girls Sectional
 
Girls High Jump

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Ballengee, Abby   9 Barr-Reeve 4-10.00 J4-08.00  
82 Leighty, Kya   9 Pike Central 4-10.00 J4-08.00  

. 5043 Holder, Alexa  11 Wood Memorial 5-00.00 J4-06.00  

. 5043 Nelson, Jayln  11 Pike Central 4-10.00 J4-06.00  

. 5043 McKee, Emily  10 Gibson Southern 4-10.00 J4-06.00  

. 5043 Pohl, Alexis  10 Gibson Southern 4-08.00 J4-06.00  
27 Reel, Trinidy   9 Washington 4-10.00 J4-06.00  
 --- Lowe, Elise   9 Vincennes Rivet 4-04.00 NH  
 --- Lemen, Payge  12 Tecumseh 4-06.00 NH  
 --- Granger, Kenadie  10 Washington 4-06.00 NH  
 --- Alchesay, Shelia  10 North Daviess 11-06.00 NH  
 --- Haag, Shelby  10 North Knox 4-02.00 NH  
 --- Raber, Hailey   9 Barr-Reeve 4-10.00 NH  
 --- Black, Brooklyn  11 South Knox 4-02.00 NH  
 --- Lett, Anna  12 Tecumseh 4-06.00 NH  
 --- Smith, Aubrey   9 North Knox 4-08.00 NH  
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2019 Princeton Girls Sectional - 5/14/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Girls Sectional
 
Girls Pole Vault

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Meurer, Makinzi  12 North Knox 10-06.00 J10-00.00  
72 Ballengee, Abby   9 Barr-Reeve 7-06.00 J7-06.00  
72 Hovland, Jayda  10 Vincennes Lincoln 7-06.00 J7-06.00  
54 Coney, Emma  10 North Daviess 8-00.00 J7-06.00  
45 Meyer, Jenna  10 Pike Central 7-06.00 J7-06.00  
36 Pohl, Alexis  10 Gibson Southern 8-00.00 J7-06.00  
27 Jones, Kamryn  11 North Knox 7-06.00 J7-00.00  
 --- Gray, Jenna  12 Washington 6-00.00 NH  
 --- Wright, Audrey  10 Washington 6-00.00 NH  
 --- Willis, Lily  10 Pike Central 6-06.00 NH  
 --- Kramer, Kelsey  10 Vincennes Lincoln 7-06.00 NH  
 --- Jones, Jasmine  12 South Knox 5-00.00 NH  
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2019 Princeton Girls Sectional - 5/14/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Girls Sectional
 
Girls Long Jump

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Knepp, Chloe  12 Barr-Reeve 16-06.25 16-01.75 1
82 Roach, Jena  10 Washington 15-10.00 15-11.50 1
63 Small, Talia   9 South Knox 15-07.00 15-08.50 1
54 Burkhart, Andrea  10 South Knox 15-03.00 15-03.50 1
45 McKee, Emily  10 Gibson Southern 14-06.00 15-02.75 2
36 Dunkerly, Shaunessy   9 North Knox 15-03.00 15-02.50 1
27 Trambaugh, Kallin  10 Barr-Reeve 14-10.00 14-09.25 2
18 Hasenour, Cassidy   9 Gibson Southern 14-02.00 14-07.50 2
 9 Stone, Libby  10 Pike Central 14-02.00 14-05.50 2
 10 Hartley, Gracie   9 Vincennes Lincoln 13-09.50 13-06.50 2
 11 Sipes, Makayla  11 Washington 13-07.00 13-06.00 2
 12 McKinley, Abigail   9 North Knox 13-07.00 13-04.25 1
 13 Dudenhoeffer, Charlotte  10 Pike Central 13-00.50 13-04.00 2
 14 Tippery, Limpo  10 North Daviess 14-11.00 13-01.00 1
 15 Payne, Kelcie   9 Tecumseh 13-03.00 10-10.00 2
 --- Douglas, Cheyann   9 Princeton Community 12-07.00 ND 3
 --- Heldt, Clara  10 Princeton Community 12-09.00 ND 3
 --- Daugherty, Katie   9 Vincennes Rivet 12-11.50 ND 3
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2019 Princeton Girls Sectional - 5/14/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Girls Sectional
 
Girls Shot Put

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Hillyard, Maria  12 Gibson Southern 38-06.00 37-08.50 4
82 Osborne, Shelby  11 South Knox 34-10.00 35-01.00 4
63 Creech, Caitlin  12 Vincennes Rivet 36-06.50 33-09.00 4
54 Jackson, Victoria  11 Vincennes Lincoln 36-08.00 32-06.50 4
45 Jenkins, Alyssa  12 Pike Central 29-10.00 30-06.00 3
36 Graber, Hannah  10 Barr-Reeve 32-00.00 30-01.50 4
27 Anderson, Janine  12 Vincennes Rivet 31-08.00 29-09.00 4
18 Vinnedge, Erika   9 Pike Central 27-06.50 29-05.00 2
 9 Dove, Cortney   9 Princeton Community 27-08.00 29-02.00 2
 --- Mandujano, Yvette  12 Washington 22-05.00 ND 1
 --- Blacklock, Karis   9 Wood Memorial 25-00.00 ND 2
 --- Garcia, Kelly  12 Washington Catholic 25-00.00 ND 2
 --- McBride, Aubrey   9 Gibson Southern 30-03.00 ND 3
 --- Lancaster, Sarah  12 Washington 27-02.00 ND 2
 --- O'Brian, Adeline  11 Washington Catholic 22-08.00 ND 1
 --- Wilson, Chloe  12 North Daviess 27-00.00 ND 2
 --- Cates, Alex   9 North Daviess 29-08.00 ND 3
 --- Wampler, Emma   9 North Knox 25-00.00 ND 2
 --- Smith, Mallory  11 Princeton Community 29-01.00 ND 3
 --- Ballangee, Anna  10 Barr-Reeve 29-08.50 ND 3
 --- Rudolphi, Olivia  12 Tecumseh 31-01.00 ND 4
 --- Alderson, Rillee   9 Tecumseh 28-00.50 ND 3
 --- Young, Allanah  12 Vincennes Lincoln 30-08.50 ND 3
 --- Held, Rayne  10 North Knox 29-00.00 ND 3
 --- Mercer, Hope   9 South Knox 27-08.00 ND 2
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2019 Princeton Girls Sectional - 5/14/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Girls Sectional
 
Girls Discus Throw

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Hillyard, Maria  12 Gibson Southern 116-09 118-09 4
82 Ballangee, Anna  10 Barr-Reeve 105-00.50 105-05.50 4
63 Anderson, Janine  12 Vincennes Rivet 110-00 103-00 4
54 Jackson, Victoria  11 Vincennes Lincoln 108-03 101-09 4
45 Jenkins, Alyssa  12 Pike Central 103-03.50 98-11 4
36 Garcia, Kelly  12 Washington Catholic 75-08 88-04.50 2
27 Wagler, Karlena  12 Barr-Reeve 89-00 86-06.50 4
18 Smith, Mallory  11 Princeton Community 81-02 80-10 3
 --- Young, Allanah  12 Vincennes Lincoln 97-05 ND 4
 --- Jerger, Lindsey  10 Washington Catholic 65-11 ND 2
 --- Davis, Alexis   9 Gibson Southern 74-10 ND 3
 --- Mandujano, Yvette  12 Washington 72-00 ND 2
 --- Lancaster, Sarah  12 Washington 67-07 ND 2
 --- Held, Rayne  10 North Knox 89-00 ND 3
 --- Borders, Aubrea  11 North Daviess 76-08 ND 2
 --- Wolfe, Kyla   9 North Knox 79-00 ND 3
 --- Dove, Cortney   9 Princeton Community 79-08 ND 3
 --- Cates, Alex   9 North Daviess 85-08 ND 3
 --- Osborne, Shelby  11 South Knox 73-00 ND 2
 --- Alderson, Rillee   9 Tecumseh 85-03 ND 3
 --- Vinnedge, Erika   9 Pike Central 94-06.50 ND 4
 --- Mercer, Hope   9 South Knox 85-00 ND 3
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2019 Princeton Girls Sectional - 5/14/2019

Results - 2019 Princeton Girls Sectional
 

Women - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) Gibson Southern 138 2) Barr-Reeve 123

3) Pike Central 64.5 4) Washington 54

5) South Knox 52 6) Princeton Community 45

7) North Knox 43 8) Vincennes Lincoln 32

9) North Daviess 27 10) Tecumseh 16

11) Vincennes Rivet 14 12) Wood Memorial 10.5

13) Washington Catholic 3


